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U-21 Championship
2018/19 10th round, Match #56

Friday, 29.09.2018, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa

1 : 4

«Mariupol» Mariupol

12 Kozhukhar Andrii
18 Sokolov Oleh (C)
13 Buriachenko Mykola
5 Horodenko Oleksandr
21 Romaniuk Yurii
2 Kalitov Oleksandr
10 Khomutov Vladyslav
6 Khameliuk Vladyslav
11 Tatarkov Mykyta
15 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo
14 Semeniv Dmytro

Substitutes
1 Varakuta Danylo
19 Veliev Viacheslav
17 Sablin Bohdan
22 Kliuiev Vladyslav
4 Demchuk Maksym
20 Svirchuk Vadym
16 Shoniia Mykyta

Coach
Kovalov Albert

1 Pospielov Artem
6 Semenikhin Ivan (C)
5 Savin Vladyslav
18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
15 Shynkarenko Dmytro
4 Bilokin Yevhenii
8 Korobenko Andrii
20 Putria Illia
22 Horbunov Serhii
11 Prodanov Yevhen
21 Buhai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Mykhailov Dmytro
16 Peterman Mykyta
7 Sereda Tomas Nikolas
19 Matvieiev Kyrylo
13 Litiuk Hlib
17 Vakulenko Oleh
9 Mochevinskyi Ivan

Coach
Orbu Hennadii

Referee:
Mozharovskyi Yurii
Assistant 1:
Pavlinov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Sukhin Vitalii
4th Official:
Hirs Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2018/19, 10th round, Match #56
Friday, 29.09.2018, 11:00, SRC "Liustdorf", Odesa. 21°C. Spectators: 200

«Chornomorets» Odesa 1 : 4 «Mariupol» Mariupol
21 Romaniuk Yurii

19 Veliev Viacheslav 6'

17' 20 Putria Illia

25' 20 Putria Illia

32' 21 Buhai Vladyslav

15 Plokhotniuk Mykhailo 37'

37' 6 Semenikhin Ivan

42' 20 Putria Illia

11 Tatarkov Mykyta 45+1'

46' 18 Krashnevskyi Ihor
19 Matvieiev Kyrylo

46' 21 Buhai Vladyslav
17 Vakulenko Oleh

55' 19 Matvieiev Kyrylo
18 Sokolov Oleh

20 Svirchuk Vadym 57'

62' 15 Shynkarenko Dmytro

71' 17 Vakulenko Oleh

73' 22 Horbunov Serhii
9 Mochevinskyi Ivan

73' 17 Vakulenko Oleh

20 Svirchuk Vadym 76'

87' 8 Korobenko Andrii
16 Peterman Mykyta

89' 11 Prodanov Yevhen
13 Litiuk Hlib

19 Veliev Viacheslav 90+1'
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